
Parent Workshop
 

Parent Involvement = Student Success 
School Choice Parent Advisory Councils (SCPACs) 

AU  GUST 

Schedule
 

 of Events 
 

REGION 1 
 AUGUST 14– Boy’  s & Girl’s Club 
2751 N. H Street, Pensacola, F  L 

5:00 PM 
Contact: Aria  na Murray– 850-437-1433 

A_murry@familiescount.ne  t 
 

REGION 2 
AUGUST 7– Tiger Academy Charter School  

6079 Bagley Road, Jacksonville, FL   
9:00 AM  

Contact: Michelle Gossard– 904-256-9900  
michelle@knowyourchoices.org 

 
REGION 3 

AUGUST 9– TDR Learning Academy 
    3057 Curry Ford Road, Orlando, FL   

6:00 PM 
Contact: Maria– 347-408-6847  
maria@knowyourchoices.org  

 
REGION 4 

AUGUST 16– Springhill Community Center  
1000 E. Eskimo  Avenue, Tampa, FL  

6:00 PM 
Contact: Rosemarie  

rosemarie@knowyourchoices.org  
 

REGION 4 
AUGUST 16– Jordan Park Community Center 
1245 Jordan Park Street South, St. Pete, FL  

4:00 PM 
Contact: Samantha Musella– 727-491-841  6 

samantha@educatetoday.org  
 

REGION 5 
AUGUST 13– Joseph Caleb Center  
5400 NW 22nd  Avenue, Miami F  L 

2:00 PM 
Contact: Laura Miolan– 305-586-6635  

lmiolan@icfhinc.org  

 

The School Choice Parent Advisory Councils (SCPAC) are empowering 
parents through school choice parent education and advocacy training.   

Learn about your rights as a parent.  
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Statewide Resource Coo  rdinator SCPAC Contact information SCPAC Contact 
   

Wendy How  ard 1-866-281-46  78 Danielle Williams 
  

 danielle.williams@fldoe.org 
Parent4educationopti  ons@gmail.com www.knowyourchoices.  org (850) 245-087  1 
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